
Easy Read –

Accessible Space at Assembly



Assembly Stages

Golden Square Stage
Time: 12pm to 8pm

Trafalgar Square Stage
Time: 12pm to 8pm

Leicester Square: LGBTQIA 
Women and Non Binary Stage
Time: 12pm to 8pm

Dean Street Stage
Time: 12pm to 8pm

Soho Square Stage
Time: 12pm to 8pm



Trafalgar Square  - Accessibility

● Access Safe Space 

● Service Dog Area in an enclosure. 

● BSL Interpreters on Stage and in 

safe space

● Speech-to-Text on Screens 
Text



Trafalgar Square  - Accessibility
● Access Tent (Sheila’s Tent) for those 

that need it

● Accessible Toilets within an 

enclosure 

● Changing Place within an enclosure 

● Designated Entrance



Leicester Square  - Accessibility

● Accessibility Safe Space 

opposite stage

● BSL Interpreters on Stage 

● Accessible Toilets situated by the 

safe space



Soho, Dean Street & Archer Street 
- Accessibility

● There is no specific accessibility safe 
spaces within the Soho footprint 
itself. 

● BSL Interpreters on Stage 

● Accessible Toilets situated in all the 
toilet blocks



Golden Square - Accessibility
● There is no specific Accessibility 

safe space in Golden Square, but 
there is a large repeater screen 
on the East Side of the square. 

● BSL Interpreters on Stage

● Accessible Toilets situated with 
the toilet block in the North West 
corner of the Square 



Soho Square - Accessibility

● Accessibility Safe Space 

opposite stage

● BSL Interpreters on Stage 

● Accessible Toilets situated by 

the safe space


	Slide 1: Easy Read –  Accessible Space at Assembly
	Slide 2: Assembly Stages
	Slide 3: Trafalgar Square  - Accessibility
	Slide 4: Trafalgar Square  - Accessibility
	Slide 5: Leicester Square  - Accessibility
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8: Soho Square - Accessibility

